
VARSITY SCHEDULE
Day Date Event Bus Time Meet Time
10 days Feb. 19-29 Registration ----
Mon. March 11 First practice TBD 3:45
Thur. March 28 UW River Falls Indoor** TBD 2:15
Fri. April 5 Minnesota State Indoor)**TBD 2:45
Tue. April 16 @ Winona TBD 4:30
Fri. April 19 @ Austin Invite** TBD 4:30
Tue. April 23 @ Owatonna TBD 4:30
Fri. April 26 @ Hamline Elite Meet** TBD TBD
Tue. April 30 HOME ---- 4:30
Thur. May 2 @ Mayo Invite** TBD 4:00
Tue. May 7 @ True Team Sections** TBD 1:30
Tue. May 14 HOME ---- 4:30
Fri. May 17 Varsity All-City @ Century**TBD 4:30
Thur. May 23  Big 9 Championships @ Mayo**TBD 10:30
Thur. May 30 @ 1AAA Sections** TBD 1:15
Sat. June 1 @ 1AAA Sections** TBD 11:00
Thur. June 6 @ State Meet** TBD TBD
Sat. June 8 @ State Meet** TBD TBD
**Limited entry meet


